

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

FA No. 203 of 2013

Mohd. Kutubuddin **Versus** Smt. Rashida Bibi And Anr.

26.11.2020	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Shubhank Tiwari, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Manoj Paranjape, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Raghvendra Verma, Government Advocate for the State/respondent No.2.</p> <p>Post this matter after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/ (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>