



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 203 of 2013

Mohd. Kutubuddin **versus** Smt. Rashida Bibi and Anr.

Order Sheet

08.08.2025	None for the appellant. Mr. Mayank Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for respondent No. 1. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. Record of the case would show that the SPC issued to the appellant is still awaited. List this case on 29th August, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	