



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 203 of 2013

Mohd. Kutubuddin **versus** Smt. Rashida Bibi and Anr.

Order Sheet

15/09/2025	<p>None for the Appellant(s). Mr. Kishan Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the Respondent/State. None for the other respondents. List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
Dey	